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QUALIFIERS

Qualify. Compete. Conquer.

\) Sportbedrijf

Dutch Quialifiers \ ROtte I’d am
Rotterdam, 24- - 26-10-2025
Event 25 Men, 100m Bultterfly Open

26-10-2025 - 10:00

Results Prelim

Points: AQUA 2025

rang naam

Open

1.

NG RN

Sean Niewold
Josha Salchow
Emre Guerdenli
Michael Smink
Jamie Robertson
Thomas Verhoeven
Ivan Manolov

Noah Verreth

Lars Bulman

Perry Laarhoven
Wanne van Geest
M. van Meerendonk
Floris Stork

Jisse Lousma
Arthur Vermaut
Jones Chuang
Bjorn de Heus

vereniging

Albion

SV Nikar Heidelberg
Albion

Albion

University Of Stirling
Albion

Plovdiv 2019
Zwemfed

Albion

Albion

ACZz

Dz&PC

Dz&PC

wWvz

Leuven Aquatics
PSV

Albion

intijd

50.82
51.28
52.21
52.14
52.74
51.08
52.57
52.91
53.72
55.16
56.29
54.36
55.94
56.05
55.90
55.74
57.32

200204699
242629
200005891
200302169
1445504
199700311
000660
VZF/10022/05
200600125
200301321
200901425
199900375
200305075
200701493
LAQUA/11595/06
200801173
200201077

tijd

50.91
52.00
52.93
53.42
53.64
53.87
54.06
54.40
54.40
55.08
56.17
56.18
56.60
56.81
56.89
57.28
58.68 B

WOWOTOE>>>>>>> > > >

*

RT

+0,70
+0,67
+0,61
+0,68
+0,66
+0,65
+0,64
+0,62
+0,60
+0,72
+0,73
+0,65
+0,64
+0,55
+0,50
+0,56
+0,67

wa para

823
772
732
712
703
694
687
674
674
649
612
612
598
592
589
577
537

50m

2341
24.03
24.80
24.72
24.96
24.34
24.98
25.25
25.09
25.14
25.73
25.54
26.08
26.42
26.60
26.16
26.47

100m

50.91
52.00
52.93
53.42
53.64
53.87
54.06
54.40
54.40
55.08
56.17
56.18
56.60
56.81
56.89
57.28
58.68
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